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LIFELONG LEARNING PROGRAMME (PUBLIC PROGRAMMES) 持續進修課程（公開課程） 

 

❖ Course Information 課程資料   

Course Name 課程資料 
Graduate English Speaking and Writing Enhancement Programme 

(Intermediate) 

Course Code 課程編號 RSG-2511 

Course Period 課程季度 2025 Q4 

Date 日期 
06 November 2025 to 12 January 2026 (22, 25, 29 December 2025 

and 01 January 2026 excluded) 

Time 時間 Mondays and Thursdays 13:00 – 15:00 

Venue 上課地點 University of Saint Joseph – IIha Verde Campus 

Duration 總課時 30 Hours 

 
❖ Schedule 課程日節 

Session(s)  
課節 

Date & Time  
日期 & 時間 

Classroom  
課室 

Session 課節 1 06 November 2025 Thursday 週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Room USJ301 

Session 課節 2 10 November 2025 Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 3 13 November 2025   Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 4 17 November 2025  Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 5 20 November 2025  Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 6 24 November 2025  Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 7 27 November 2025  Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 8 01 December 2025  Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 9 04 December 2025  Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 10 11 December 2025  Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 11 15 December 2025  Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 12 18 December 2025 Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 13 05 January 2026 Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

To be confirmed 
待確定 

Session 課節 14 08 January 2026  Thursday  週四 13:00 – 15:00 

Session 課節 15 12 January 2026  Monday  週一 13:00 – 15:00 

 


